
2.000 2.0625 2.125 2.125Front side-8.3125x4.25

L A R K S P U R
S AU S A L I TO 
T I B U R O N  &
ANGEL ISLAND

ONE-WAY FERRY FARESPARKING CUSTOMER SERVICE

Purchase tickets and Clipper cards using terminal  
machines in Larkspur, Sausalito, and San Francisco. 
Pay with your smartphone using  
Clipper in your mobile wallet. 
 Visit clippercard.com for details.
One Clipper card per person.

Transfer credit available to Clipper users transfer-
ring between GGF and the SMART train, Muni, or 
Marin Transit Route 219. See Transit Guide or visit 
goldengate.org for details.

TRANSFERS

TICKETS & CLIPPER CARDS

                               Larkspur   Sausalito   Tiburon    Angel
   
Adult			                                    

    Island*  
(19 – 64) 	 $13.50	 $14.00	 $14.00	 $14.00

Clipper®  
Adult	   $8.50	 $7.50        	$7.50      $9.00

Youth (5-18) 
Seniors 
(age 65+)                   $6.75	  $7.00	  $7.00	 $7.00 
Disabled or 
Medicare 
with approved ID 

 Children (age 4  
& under) Limit 2         FREE	 FREE	 FREE	 FREE	
per full-fare adult. Group Fares Information (20 people or more) 

and Lost & Found: 415-455-2000

Online Comment Form: 
goldengate.org/feedback/ferry

Stay up to date!
Sign up to receive email and text alerts at  

goldengate.org/alertsignup 

Follow us!
@GoldenGateFerry

goldengate.org  

Weekdays  
(between 5:00 am		

$2/day
 			   $20/monthly 
			   permit

Weekdays  
after 1:00 pm

Weekends/
Holidays	                  

    FREE

Parking at the Larkspur Terminal and overflow 
lots is available for Larkspur Ferry custom-
ers for daily use. All spaces (including HOV, 
disabled, and motorcycle) are subject to the 
parking fee. 

Go to Bay A at the Salesforce Transit Center 
and take Golden Gate Transit Routes 130 
or 150. To access Larkspur Ferry Terminal, 
disembark at Hwy 101/Lucky Drive Bus Pad.

More information:
goldengate.org/ferryparking

 

  

TO | FROM SAN FRANCISCO
OCT. 3, 2022 - JAN. 1, 2023

       Call 511
(say “Golden Gate Transit,” 
then “Operator”) 711 TDD 

and 1:00 pm)

MISSED THE  
LAST FERRY TO

LARKSPUR?

Assistance available in over  
150 languages: 415-455-2000 

Open weekdays 7 am to 6 pm
Weekends & Holidays: Closed

*Please purchase round-trip as tickets are not available for 
purchase on Angel Island



2.125 2.000

 

12:20
2:40 
4:45
6:00
 8:00

1:20
3:40

  6:00
7:00
 9:00

	        9:30	
10:20

	 12:10
2:30
6:20

	 6:40
	 7:25
	 7:55
	 8:50
	 10:00
	 12:10 
	 1:50
	 3:15_

	 4:40
     5:25
	 6:10
	 7:30

Monday - Friday (excluding Holidays)

7:15
8:10
8:45
9:45

10:45
12:55
2:35
4:00

  4:45
   5:30
  6:05
6:50
8:15

Depart Larkspur

Depart Larkspur

7:10
8:00
8:25
9:25

10:35
12:45
2:25
3:50

      _ 

5:15
       5:55   

6:40
       8:05   

Arrive SF

Arrive SF

Arrive Larkspur

Arrive Larkspur

Saturdays, Sundays & Holidays

Depart SF

Depart SF

	 7:45
	 8:40
	 9:20
	 10:20
	 11:20
	 1:30
	 3:05
	 4:30
	 5:15
	 6:00
	 6:35
	 7:20
	 8:45

Monday - Friday (excluding Holidays)
LARKSPUR

	 8:30
	 9:20
	 11:10
	 1:35
	 5:20

Monday - Friday (excluding Holidays)

SAUSALITO TIBURON

Depart Sausalito Depart Tiburon

Depart Tiburon

Depart Angel Is.

Depart Angel Is.

Arrive Sausalito Arrive Tiburon

Arrive Tiburon

Arrive Angel Is.

Arrive Angel Is.

Depart SF Depart SF

Depart SF

Depart SF

Depart SF

Arrive SF Arrive SF

Arrive SF

Arrive SF

Arrive SF

7:00
8:10

10:35
1:45

   3:10
  4:55

   6:30

6:50
8:00
9:20

11:50
1:20
4:15

         6:00

         –    
       10:40

1:50
3:40

  

9:20
10:50
2:00
3:35

9:40
11:20
12:35
3:00

7:35
10:00
12:00
2:25
4:00
5:40

        7:10      

7:20
8:45         

10:50         
12:30
3:35
5:20
6:40

9:40    
12:35
3:00
4:45

10:05
11:30         
2:50
4:35

10:20
11:55         
2:10
4:05

7:30
8:40

11:05
2:15
3:40
5:25
7:00

7:20
8:30
9:50

12:20
1:50
5:05

         6:30

      –    
11:10 
2:45
4:35

    

9:50
11:20
2:30
4:25

        

10:10
11:50
2:00
3:50

        

8:05
10:30
12:35
2:55
4:30
6:10

        7:40      

7:50
9:15

11:40         
1:00
4:05
5:50
7:10

10:30       
1:05
3:30
5:15

       10:40   
12:20
3:20
5:05

11:10
12:25
2:45
4:35

Depart Sausalito Arrive SF Depart SF Arrive Sausalito

      –  
11:20
1:30
3:25
 5:15
7:15

10:35
12:05
2:25

    4:20
    6:30

  –  
    

       –  
11:50
2:00
3:55
5:45
7:45

       11:05
12:35
2:55
4:50
7:00

         – 

Larkspur: 101 East Sir Francis Drake Blvd
Sausalito: Humboldt & Anchor streets

Tiburon: Tiburon Blvd & Main Street
San Francisco: Foot of Market Street &  

Embarcadero, GATE B behind SF Ferry Building

      New! Early morning bus service to  
           SF from Larkspur Ferry Terminal. 
           Scan to learn more:
   

DON’T MISS THE BOAT. 
ARRIVE 20 MINUTES PRIOR  

TO DEPARTURE TIME!

FERRY TERMINAL 
LOCATIONS

HOLIDAY SERVICE
NO SERVICE on Thanksgiving, Christmas &  

New Year’s Days. HOLIDAY service on Friday  
after Thanksgiving, Dec. 26 & Jan 2. Customer 
Service is closed on Thanksgiving, Christmas  

& New Year’s Days. Parking is free on  
Thanksgiving, Christmas & New Year’s Days. 

REASONABLE  
MODIFICATIONS

For requests for ADA Reasonable Modifications, 
visit goldengate.org/accessibility

Information subject to change

*This trip is a 1 hour and 15 minute crossing time.

BRINGING YOUR BIKE
Bicycles, including electric bikes, are welcome 

aboard all Golden Gate Ferry vessels with the un-
derstanding that customers may need to carry their 
bike up or down a flight of stairs to embark/disem-
bark. Bikes are accepted on first-come, first-served 
basis. Space on high-speed vessels is limited. Bikes 

must be walked, no riding in the terminal area.
 

Saturdays, Sundays & Holidays Saturdays, Sundays & Holidays

Monday - Friday (excluding Holidays)
ANGEL ISLAND

Saturdays, Sundays & Holidays

Tiburon

M ill
Valley

M arin
City

Richm ond

Sausalito

Larkspur
Ferry Terminal

 
 

San Francisco
Ferry Building

 

  

No Ferry Service on New Year’s Day, Thanksgiving Day, or Christmas Day.

       711  TDD             www.goldengate.org

Call Toll-Free 511 (Say “Golden Gate Transit,” then “Operator”)

FOR MORE INFORMATION

GOLDEN GATE FERRY SERVICE DOWNTOWN SAN FRANCISCO

Fisherman’s 
Wharf/Pier 39

N

Golden Gate
Bridge

Alcatraz

Angel
Island

Richmond/
San Rafael Bridge

San

Treasure
Island

9

SANSOME

DAVIS

MONTGOMERY

KEARNY

GRANT

STOCKTON

POWELL

MASON

San Francisco Bay

Ferry BuildingFerry Building

Fisherman’s
Wharf / Pier 39

Fisherman’s
Wharf / Pier 39

BATTERY

To AT&T ParkTo AT&T Park
(20 minute walk / 10 minute bike ride)

(40 minute walk/15 miute bike ride)

Chinatown

Hyatt
Regency

Embarcadero
Shopping

Center

North Beach

Telegraph Hill

Coit Tower

FRONT

XX
Embarcadero BART Station

CO
LU

M
BU

S

Golden Gate
Ferry Terminal

N

Financial
District

Buy ClipperTM cards and ferry tickets to 
Larkspur, Sausalito, Tiburon & Angel Island here

TiburonC

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

TVM MAP GGFS 120621.pdf   1   12/6/21   4:56 PM

Gate B

Francisco
Bay

To Oracle
Park

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

TVM MAP GGFS SMALL 120621.pdf   1   3/17/22   4:29 PM

Light = A.M.     Bold = P.M.

* *

*This trip is a 1 hour and 25 minute crossing time.

*


