PARKING

ONE-WAY FERRY FARES

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Parking at the Larkspur Terminal and overflow lots is available for Larkspur Ferry customers for daily use. All spaces (including HOV, disabled, and motorcycle) are subject to the parking fee.

Weekdays (between 5:00 am and 1:00 pm)	\$2/day \$20/monthly permit	
Weekdays after 1:00 pm Weekends/ Holidays	FREE	

More information:

goldengate.org/ferryparking

MISSED THE LAST FERRY TO LARKSPUR?

Go to Bay A at the Salesforce Transit Center and take Golden Gate Transit Routes 130 or 150. To access Larkspur Ferry Terminal, disembark at Hwy 101/Lucky Drive Bus Pad.

A J. J.	Larkspur	Sausalito	Tiburon	Angel Island*
Adult (19 – 64)	\$13.50	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$14.00
Clipper® Adult	\$8.50	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$9.00
Vouth (5-18)				

Youth (5-18)
Seniors
(age 65+) \$6.75 \$7.00 \$7.00 \$7.00
Disabled or
Medicare
with approved |D

 Children (age 4 & under) Limit 2 per full-fare adult.
 FREE
 FREE
 FREE

*Please purchase round-trip as tickets are not available for purchase on Angel Island

TICKETS & CLIPPER CARDS

Purchase tickets and Clipper cards using terminal machines in Larkspur, Sausalito, and San Francisco.
Pay with your smartphone using
Clipper in your mobile wallet.

Visit **clippercard.com** for details. One Clipper card per person.

TRANSFERS

Transfer credit available to Clipper users transferring between GGF and the SMART train, Muni, or Marin Transit Route 219. See *Transit Guide* or visit **goldengate.org** for details.

Call 511

(say "Golden Gate Transit," then "Operator") 711 TDD &



Open weekdays **7 am to 6 pm** Weekends & Holidays: **Closed**



Group Fares Information (20 people or more) and Lost & Found: 415-455-2000

Online Comment Form: goldengate.org/feedback/ferry

Stay up to date!

Sign up to receive email and text alerts at **goldengate.org/alertsignup**

Follow us!

@GoldenGateFerry







goldengate.org



LARKSPUR SAUSALITO TIBURON & ANGELISLAND



OCT. 3, 2022 - JAN. 1, 2023

	LARKSPUR		SAUSALITU		TIBURUN				FERRI TERMINAL			
Monday -	Friday (ex	cluding F	Holidays)	Monday -	Friday (ex	cluding H	lolidays)	Monday - Friday (excluding Holidays)		Holidays)	LOCATIONS	
Depart Larkspur	Arrive SF	Depart SF	Arrive Larkspur	Depart Sausalito	Arrive SF	Depart SF	Arrive Sausalito	Depart Tiburon	Arrive SF	Depart SF	Arrive Tiburon	
6:40	7:10	7:15	7:45	7:00	7:30	7:35	8:05	6:50	7:20	7:20	7:50	SMART Richmond/
7:25	8:00	8:10	8:40	8:10	8:40	10:00	10:30	8:00	8:30	8:45	9:15	9698622220
7:55	8:25	8:45	9:20	10:35	11:05	12:00	12:35	9:20	9:50	10:50	11:40	Larksnur
8:50	9:25	9:45	10:20	1:45	2:15	2:25	2:55	11:50	12:20	12:30	1:00	Larkspur Ferry Terminal
10:00	10:35	10:45	11:20	3:10	3:40	4:00	4:30	1:20	1:50	3:35	4:05	The state of the state of
12:10	12:45	12:55	1:30	4:55	5:25	5:40	6:10	4:15	5:05	5:20	5:50	
1:50	2:25	2:35	3:05	6:30	7:00	7:10	7:40	6:00	6:30	6:40	7:10	San Francisco Ray
3:15	3:50	4:00	4:30	Satur	rdays, Sund	days & Ho	lidavs	Satur	days Sun	days & Hol	idays	Angel
		4:45	5:15					Depart Tiburon		Depart SF	Arrive Tiburon	Sausalito
4:40	5:15	5:30	6:00	Depart Sausalito	Arrive SF	Depart SF	Arrive Sausalito		Arrive SF			
5:25	5:55	6:05	6:35	-		10:35	11:05	-	-	9:40	10:30	
6:10	6:40	6:50	7:20	11:20	11:50	12:05	12:35	10:40	11:10	12:35	1:05	Alcatraz Treasure Island
7:30	8:05	8:15	8:45	1:30	2:00	2:25	2:55	1:50	2:45	3:00	3:30	Golden Gate What firlier 39 What firlier 39
Saturo	irdays Siindays & Holidays		3:55 5:45	4:20	4:50 7:00	3:40	4:35	4:45	5:15	Golden Gate Bridge San Francisco		
				5:15	5:45	6:30	7:00		ANGEL	ISLAND		Ferry Building
Danie at Laulianium	A CF	Damant CE	Arrivo Larkenur			_	_					
Depart Larkspur	Arrive SF	Depart SF	Arrive Larkspur		7:45	-	-	Monday		excluding	Holidays)	To Oracle Park
8:30	9:30	12:20	1:20	7:15	7:45		 ^F	Monday Depart SF	- Friday (excluding Depart Angel Is		Park ‡
8:30 9:20	9:30 10:20	12:20 2:40	1:20 3:40	7:15 H	7:45 OLIDAY	SERVI		Depart SF	- Friday (Larkspur: 101 East Sir Francis Drake Blvd
8:30 9:20 11:10	9:30 10:20 12:10	12:20 2:40 4:45*	1:20 3:40 6:00*	7:15 H NO SERV	7:45 OLIDAY ICE on Than	SERVI (ksgiving, C	hristmas &	Depart SF 9:20	- Friday (Arrive Angel Is.	. Depart Angel Is	- Arrive SF	Larkspur: 101 East Sir Francis Drake Blvd Sausalito: Humboldt & Anchor streets
8:30 9:20 11:10 1:35	9:30 10:20	12:20 2:40 4:45* 6:00	1:20 3:40 6:00* 7:00	7:15 H NO SERV New Year	7:45 OLIDAY ICE on Than s Days. HOLI	SERVION RESERVICE SERVICE SERV	hristmas & e on Friday	Depart SF	- Friday (Arrive Angel Is. 9:50	Depart Angel Is 10:05	Arrive SF 10:40	Larkspur: 101 East Sir Francis Drake Blvd Sausalito: Humboldt & Anchor streets Tiburon: Tiburon Blvd & Main Street
8:30 9:20 11:10 1:35 5:20	9:30 10:20 12:10 2:30 6:20	12:20 2:40 4:45* 6:00 8:00	1:20 3:40 6:00* 7:00 9:00	7:15 NO SERV New Year after Than	7:45 OLIDAY ICE on Than is Days. HOLI ksgiving, Dec	SERVIC ksgiving, C DAY servic c. 26 & Jan	hristmas & e on Friday 2. Customer	Depart SF 9:20 10:50	- Friday (Arrive Angel Is. 9:50 11:20	. Depart Angel Is 10:05 11:30	Arrive SF 10:40 12:20	Larkspur: 101 East Sir Francis Drake Blvd Sausalito: Humboldt & Anchor streets Tiburon: Tiburon Blvd & Main Street San Francisco: Foot of Market Street &
8:30 9:20 11:10 1:35 5:20 *This trip is a	9:30 10:20 12:10 2:30 6:20	12:20 2:40 4:45* 6:00 8:00	1:20 3:40 6:00* 7:00 9:00 rossing time.	7:15 NO SERV New Year after Than Service is	7:45 OLIDAY ICE on Than is Days. HOLI ksgiving, Declosed on Th	SERVIC ksgiving, C DAY servic c. 26 & Jan anksgiving	hristmas & e on Friday 2. Customer , Christmas	9:20 10:50 2:00 3:35	- Friday (Arrive Angel Is. 9:50 11:20 2:30 4:25	10:05 11:30 2:50 4:35	10:40 12:20 3:20 5:05	Larkspur: 101 East Sir Francis Drake Blvd Sausalito: Humboldt & Anchor streets Tiburon: Tiburon Blvd & Main Street San Francisco: Foot of Market Street & Embarcadero, GATE B behind SF Ferry Building
8:30 9:20 11:10 1:35 5:20 *This trip is a	9:30 10:20 12:10 2:30 6:20 1 hour and 1	12:20 2:40 4:45* 6:00 8:00	1:20 3:40 6:00* 7:00 9:00 rossing time.	7:15 NO SERV New Year after Than Service is & Nev	7:45 OLIDAY ICE on Than is Days. HOLI ksgiving, Declosed on The v Year's Days.	SERVIC ksgiving, C DAY servic c. 26 & Jan anksgiving . Parking is	hristmas & e on Friday 2. Customer , Christmas free on	9:20 10:50 2:00 3:35	- Friday (Arrive Angel Is. 9:50 11:20 2:30 4:25	10:05 11:30 2:50	10:40 12:20 3:20 5:05	Larkspur: 101 East Sir Francis Drake Blvd Sausalito: Humboldt & Anchor streets Tiburon: Tiburon Blvd & Main Street San Francisco: Foot of Market Street & Embarcadero, GATE B behind SF Ferry Building New! Early morning bus service to
8:30 9:20 11:10 1:35 5:20 *This trip is a BRI Bicycles, in	9:30 10:20 12:10 2:30 6:20 1 hour and 1 NGING	12:20 2:40 4:45* 6:00 8:00 15 minute c	1:20 3:40 6:00* 7:00 9:00 rossing time.	7:15 NO SERV New Year after Than Service is & Nev	7:45 OLIDAY ICE on Than is Days. HOLI ksgiving, Declosed on Th	SERVIC ksgiving, C DAY servic c. 26 & Jan anksgiving . Parking is	hristmas & e on Friday 2. Customer , Christmas free on	9:20 10:50 2:00 3:35	- Friday (Arrive Angel Is 9:50 11:20 2:30 4:25	10:05 11:30 2:50 4:35	10:40 12:20 3:20 5:05	Larkspur: 101 East Sir Francis Drake Blvd Sausalito: Humboldt & Anchor streets Tiburon: Tiburon Blvd & Main Street San Francisco: Foot of Market Street & Embarcadero, GATE B behind SF Ferry Building New! Early morning bus service to
8:30 9:20 11:10 1:35 5:20 *This trip is a BRI Bicycles, in aboard all Go	9:30 10:20 12:10 2:30 6:20 1 hour and 7 NGING Icluding elect	12:20 2:40 4:45* 6:00 8:00 15 minute co	1:20 3:40 6:00* 7:00 9:00 rossing time. SIKE e welcome with the un-	7:15 NO SERV New Year after Than Service is & Nev	7:45 OLIDAY ICE on Than is Days. HOLI ksgiving, Dec closed on Th v Year's Days ving, Christm	SERVIO ksgiving, C IDAY servic c. 26 & Jan lanksgiving . Parking is nas & New Y	hristmas & e on Friday 2. Customer , Christmas free on 'ear's Days.	9:20 10:50 2:00 3:35	- Friday (Arrive Angel Is 9:50 11:20 2:30 4:25	Depart Angel Is 10:05 11:30 2:50 4:35 days & Hol	10:40 12:20 3:20 5:05	Larkspur: 101 East Sir Francis Drake Blvd Sausalito: Humboldt & Anchor streets Tiburon: Tiburon Blvd & Main Street San Francisco: Foot of Market Street & Embarcadero, GATE B behind SF Ferry Building New! Early morning bus service to
8:30 9:20 11:10 1:35 5:20 *This trip is a BRI Bicycles, in aboard all Gederstanding t	9:30 10:20 12:10 2:30 6:20 1 hour and 1 NGING No cluding elect olden Gate Fe hat customer	12:20 2:40 4:45* 6:00 8:00 15 minute co YOUR B cric bikes, are erry vessels or may need	1:20 3:40 6:00* 7:00 9:00 rossing time. IKE e welcome with the un- lto carry their	7:15 NO SERV New Year after Than Service is & New Thanksgi	7:45 OLIDAY VICE on Than is Days. HOLI ksgiving, Dec closed on Th v Year's Days ving, Christm REASO	SERVIO ksgiving, C IDAY servic c. 26 & Jan lanksgiving Parking is nas & New \	hristmas & e on Friday 2. Customer , Christmas free on 'ear's Days.	9:20 10:50 2:00 3:35 Satur	- Friday (Arrive Angel Is 9:50 11:20 2:30 4:25 days, Sun Arrive Angel Is.	10:05 11:30 2:50 4:35 days & Hol	10:40 12:20 3:20 5:05 idays	Larkspur: 101 East Sir Francis Drake Blvd Sausalito: Humboldt & Anchor streets Tiburon: Tiburon Blvd & Main Street San Francisco: Foot of Market Street & Embarcadero, GATE B behind SF Ferry Building New! Early morning bus service to SF from Larkspur Ferry Terminal. Scan to learn more:
8:30 9:20 11:10 1:35 5:20 *This trip is a BRII Bicycles, in aboard all G derstanding t bike up or do	9:30 10:20 12:10 2:30 6:20 1 hour and 1 NGING No cluding elect olden Gate Fehat customer own a flight of the customer own a flight own and the customer own a flight of the customer own a flight own and the customer own and the customer own a flight own and the customer o	12:20 2:40 4:45* 6:00 8:00 15 minute corror Barric bikes, are erry vessels are smay need of stairs to en	1:20 3:40 6:00* 7:00 9:00 rossing time. IKE e welcome with the un- to carry their nbark/disem-	7:15 H NO SERV New Year after Than Service is & Nev Thanksgi	7:45 OLIDAY ICE on Than is Days. HOLI ksgiving, Dec closed on Th v Year's Days ving, Christm REASO MODIFIC	SERVION ksgiving, C DAY servic c. 26 & Jan anksgiving Parking is nas & New \ NABLE CATION	hristmas & e on Friday 2. Customer , Christmas free on 'ear's Days.	Depart SF 9:20 10:50 2:00 3:35 Satur Depart SF 9:40	- Friday (Arrive Angel Is. 9:50 11:20 2:30 4:25 days, Sun Arrive Angel Is. 10:10	Depart Angel Is 10:05 11:30 2:50 4:35 days & Hol Depart Angel Is 10:20	Arrive SF 10:40 12:20 3:20 5:05 idays Arrive SF 11:10	Larkspur: 101 East Sir Francis Drake Blvd Sausalito: Humboldt & Anchor streets Tiburon: Tiburon Blvd & Main Street San Francisco: Foot of Market Street & Embarcadero, GATE B behind SF Ferry Building New! Early morning bus service to SF from Larkspur Ferry Terminal. Scan to learn more: DON'T MISS THE BOAT.
8:30 9:20 11:10 1:35 5:20 *This trip is a BRI Bicycles, in aboard all Gederstanding t	9:30 10:20 12:10 2:30 6:20 1 hour and 'NGING' Cluding elect olden Gate Fothat customer own a flight of the accepted of the acc	12:20 2:40 4:45* 6:00 8:00 15 minute corror Barric bikes, are erry vessels are smay need of stairs to en in first-come	1:20 3:40 6:00* 7:00 9:00 rossing time. BIKE e welcome with the unto carry their nbark/disem- e, first-served	7:15 NO SERV New Year after Than Service is & Nev Thanksgi	7:45 OLIDAY VICE on Than is Days. HOLI ksgiving, Dec closed on Th v Year's Days ving, Christm REASO	SERVIO ksgiving, C IDAY servic c. 26 & Jan anksgiving Parking is nas & New Y NABLE CATION asonable M	hristmas & e on Friday 2. Customer , Christmas free on 'ear's Days.	Depart SF 9:20 10:50 2:00 3:35 Satur Depart SF 9:40 11:20 12:35* 3:00	- Friday (Arrive Angel Is 9:50 11:20 2:30 4:25 days, Sun Arrive Angel Is. 10:10 11:50 2:00 3:50	Depart Angel Is 10:05 11:30 2:50 4:35 days & Hol Depart Angel Is 10:20 11:55 2:10 4:05	Arrive SF 10:40 12:20 3:20 5:05 idays Arrive SF 11:10 12:25	Larkspur: 101 East Sir Francis Drake Blvd Sausalito: Humboldt & Anchor streets Tiburon: Tiburon Blvd & Main Street San Francisco: Foot of Market Street & Embarcadero, GATE B behind SF Ferry Building New! Early morning bus service to SF from Larkspur Ferry Terminal. Scan to learn more:

TIBURON

Light = A.M. Bold = P.M.

FERRY TERMINAL

SAUSALITO

Information subject to change

IADKSDIID

must be walked, no riding in the terminal area.